Absolute 60-mm-dia. Rotary Encoder
E6F-A
High Accuracy and Durability
for Automatic Equipment
• Stronger shaft and greater durability (120 N in the ra-
dial direction and 50 N in the thrust direction) than
previous E6F Encoders.
• Water- and oil-proof structure (IP65f) for a greater de-
gree of protection against water, oil, and other sub-
stances.
• Wider range of resolutions for even more applications
(series includes models with resolutions up to 1,024).
• Faster response for high-speed control applications
(grey code: 20 kHz).
.
Ordering Information
■ Rotary Encoders
Note 1. When ordering, specify the resolution together with the model number (e.g., F6F-AG5C 256).
2. The E6F-AB3C-C connects to the H8PR-8, H8PR-16, or H8PR-24 Rotary Positioner.
3. The E6F-AG5C-C connects to the H8PS-8A or H8PS-8AF Cam Positioner.
■ Accessories (Order Separately)
Supply voltage Output configuration Output code Resolution (P/R) Connection Model
5 to 12 VDC NPN open collector BCD 360 Prewired E6F-AB3C
Connector E6F-AB3C-C
12 to 24 VDC Prewired E6F-AB5C
Connector E6F-AB5C-C
PNP open collector Prewired E6F-AB5B
NPN open collector Grey binary 256 Connector E6F-AG5C-C
256, 360, 720, or 1,024 Prewired E6F-AG5C
PNP open collector E6F-AG5B
Name Model Remarks
Coupling E69-C10B Included with the E6F-AB3C.
E69-C610B Different end diameter
E69-C10M Metal construction